
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Taylor Lovelock - (835481) - Hillingdon Swimming Club - 100 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

51.02 678 F 02/11/19 2019 London Region Winter Championships London Hillingdon 2

51.06 677 F 21/12/19 Hillingdon The Fast and The Festive FINIS Meet Hillingdon Hillingdon 2

51.07 676 H 15/12/18 Hillingdon Winter Meet 2018 Uxbridge Hillingdon 3

51.20 671 F 07/03/20 Hillingdon 4th Maurice and Daphne Short Memorial Hillingdon Hillingdon 3

51.22 670 F 15/12/18 Hillingdon Winter Meet 2018 Uxbridge Hillingdon 3

51.31 667 F 12/10/19 NASL London Round 1 Woodside, Watford Hillingdon 2

51.37 665 F 08/12/18 The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Premier Division Luton Hillingdon 2

51.50 660 F 17/11/18 Guildford City L2 Winter Open Surrey SP Hillingdon 2

51.59 656 F 09/10/21 The National Arena Swimming League London Round 1 London  2

51.62 655 H 02/11/19 2019 London Region Winter Championships London Hillingdon 2

51.63 655 F 17/11/18 Guildford City L2 Winter Open Surrey SP Hillingdon 2

51.68 653 F 10/11/18 The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Premier Division Watford Hillingdon 2

51.69 652 F 03/11/18 2018 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs London Hillingdon 2

51.70 652 F 09/11/19 NASL London Round 2 Hertfordshire Hillingdon 2

51.79 649 F 16/06/19 Hillingdon 3rd Maurice & Daphne Memorial Meet Hillingdon Hillingdon 2

51.93 643 F 16/11/19 Guildford City Winter Open Meet Surrey Sports Park Hillingdon 2

51.99 641 F 16/11/19 Guildford City Winter Open Meet Surrey Sports Park Hillingdon 2

52.08 638 H 03/11/18 2018 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs London Hillingdon 2

52.32 629 F 14/12/19 NASL London Round 3 Inspire, Luton Hillingdon 2

52.63 618 F 14/10/18 Hillingdon SC Main Club Champs 2018 Uxbridge Hillingdon 4

52.84 611 F 12/11/22 National Arena Swimming League-London Rounds 2022 Westminster Lodge  2

52.85 610 F 24/06/18 2nd Maurice and Daphne Short Course Memorial Meet Hillingdon Hillingdon 2

52.86 610 H 16/12/17 Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017 Hillingdon  3

52.93 607 F 10/12/22 National Arena Swimming League-London Rounds 2022 Westminster Lodge  2

53.14 600 F 25/06/17 Hillingdon Summer Meet Uxbridge Hillingdon 2

53.23 597 F 08/10/22 National Arena Swimming League-London Rounds 2022 Westminster Lodge  2

53.37 593 F 18/11/17 Guildford City L2 Winter Meet Guildford Hillingdon 2
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53.37 593 F 18/11/17 Guildford City L2 Winter Meet Guildford Hillingdon 2

53.54 587 F 11/11/17 NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Premier Division Hertfordshire Hillingdon 2

53.54 587 F 18/11/17 Guildford City L2 Winter Meet Guildford Hillingdon 2

53.91 575 F 14/10/17 NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Premier Division Harlow Hillingdon 2

54.95 543 H 05/11/16 London Region Winter Championships Stratford Bo Of Harrow 2

55.10 538 F 04/12/16 Boro Harrow Christmas Cracker County Qualifier Barnet Bo Of Harrow 3

55.25 534 F 05/11/16 London Region Winter Championships Stratford Bo Of Harrow 2

55.42 529 F 20/11/16 Enfield County Qualifier Enfield Bo Of Harrow 3

56.53 499 F 10/10/15 National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123 Luton Bo Of Harrow 3

57.49 474 H 31/01/16 MCASA County Championships 2016 Barnet  2

57.51 473 H 27/09/15 Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet Basildon  2

58.54 449 H 25/09/16 BPSC Season Opener Basildon Bo Of Harrow 2

58.63 447 F 25/11/14 Bo Harrow County Time Trials Northwood Bo Of Harrow 4

58.68 446 F 21/11/15 Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet Surrey Bo Of Harrow 2

58.94 440 H 07/12/14 London Region Winter Championships London  2

59.06 437 H 20/01/15 Middlesex County Championships 2015 Hendon Bo Of Harrow 2

59.14 435 F 28/02/15 Enfield Swim Squad Regional Qualifier Enfield Bo Of Harrow 3

59.32 431 F 20/01/15 Middlesex County Championships 2015 Hendon Bo Of Harrow 2

1:00.01 417 H 08/11/15 ASA London Region Winter Short Course Championship London  2

1:00.30 411 F 28/09/14 Borough of Harrow Club Championships Barnet Bo Of Harrow 4

1:00.40 409 H 19/10/14 Bishop's Stortford 6th Autumn Open Meet Borehamwood  3

1:01.13 394 F 22/06/14 Borough of Harrow End of Season Open Meet Barnet Bo Of Harrow 3

1:01.59 385 H 27/04/14 Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet Luton Bo Of Harrow 3

1:01.95 379 F 31/01/16 MCASA County Championships 2016 Barnet Bo Of Harrow 2

1:03.38 354 H 22/03/14 Middlesex County Championships Enfield Bo Of Harrow 2

1:04.17 341 F 27/06/15 BHSC End of Season Early County Qualifier Hendon Bo Of Harrow 3

1:04.53 335 H 27/04/13 Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013 Luton Bo Of Harrow 3

1:05.88 315 F 15/12/13 BoH SC 3 Christmas Cracker 2013 Barnet Bo Of Harrow 3

1:06.78 302 H 11/01/14 Basildon & Phoenix Last Chance County Basildon Bo Of Harrow 3

1:07.61 291 F 23/09/12 Borough of Harrow SC Club Championships Harrow Bo Of Harrow 4

1:07.66 291 F 07/10/12 MCASA Short Course Championships Northolt Bo Of Harrow 2

1:07.80 289 F 02/11/13 The Borough of Harrow Club Championships Barnet Bo Of Harrow 4

1:10.51 257  13/05/12 Barnett Coptall SC Kate Lack Trophy Gala Barnet Bo Of Harrow 4

1:13.48 227  11/02/12 Harrow & Wealdstone John Basford Open Meet Barnet Bo Of Harrow 4

1:15.80 207 F 04/12/11 Middlesex County ASA Autumn Develop Meet Enfield Bo Of Harrow 4

1:20.01 176 H 16/07/11 Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet Southampton Bo Of Harrow 3

1:20.10 175  25/09/11 Borough of Harrow Club Championships Harrow Bo Of Harrow 4

1:20.81 170 F 20/03/11 Ealing March Development Meet Ealing Bo Of Harrow 3

1:23.90 152  13/02/11 The Borough of Harrow John Basford Open Me Barnet Bo Of Harrow 4

1:24.54 149  15/05/11 Barnet Copthall Kate Lock Meet Barnet Bo Of Harrow 1

1:26.50 139 F 21/11/10 Ealing Development Meet Northolt Bo Of Harrow 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

52.93 607 F 10/12/22 National Arena Swimming League-London Rounds 2022 Westminster Lodge  2

52.84 611 F 12/11/22 National Arena Swimming League-London Rounds 2022 Westminster Lodge  2

53.23 597 F 08/10/22 National Arena Swimming League-London Rounds 2022 Westminster Lodge  2

51.59 656 F 09/10/21 The National Arena Swimming League London Round 1 London  2

51.20 671 F 07/03/20 Hillingdon 4th Maurice and Daphne Short Memorial Hillingdon Hillingdon 3

51.06 677 F 21/12/19 Hillingdon The Fast and The Festive FINIS Meet Hillingdon Hillingdon 2

52.32 629 F 14/12/19 NASL London Round 3 Inspire, Luton Hillingdon 2

51.99 641 F 16/11/19 Guildford City Winter Open Meet Surrey Sports Park Hillingdon 2

51.93 643 F 16/11/19 Guildford City Winter Open Meet Surrey Sports Park Hillingdon 2

51.70 652 F 09/11/19 NASL London Round 2 Hertfordshire Hillingdon 2
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51.70 652 F 09/11/19 NASL London Round 2 Hertfordshire Hillingdon 2

51.02 678 F 02/11/19 2019 London Region Winter Championships London Hillingdon 2

51.62 655 H 02/11/19 2019 London Region Winter Championships London Hillingdon 2

51.31 667 F 12/10/19 NASL London Round 1 Woodside, Watford Hillingdon 2

51.79 649 F 16/06/19 Hillingdon 3rd Maurice & Daphne Memorial Meet Hillingdon Hillingdon 2

51.22 670 F 15/12/18 Hillingdon Winter Meet 2018 Uxbridge Hillingdon 3

51.07 676 H 15/12/18 Hillingdon Winter Meet 2018 Uxbridge Hillingdon 3

51.37 665 F 08/12/18 The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Premier Division Luton Hillingdon 2

51.63 655 F 17/11/18 Guildford City L2 Winter Open Surrey SP Hillingdon 2

51.50 660 F 17/11/18 Guildford City L2 Winter Open Surrey SP Hillingdon 2

51.68 653 F 10/11/18 The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Premier Division Watford Hillingdon 2

51.69 652 F 03/11/18 2018 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs London Hillingdon 2

52.08 638 H 03/11/18 2018 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs London Hillingdon 2

52.63 618 F 14/10/18 Hillingdon SC Main Club Champs 2018 Uxbridge Hillingdon 4

52.85 610 F 24/06/18 2nd Maurice and Daphne Short Course Memorial Meet Hillingdon Hillingdon 2

52.86 610 H 16/12/17 Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017 Hillingdon  3

53.37 593 F 18/11/17 Guildford City L2 Winter Meet Guildford Hillingdon 2

53.54 587 F 18/11/17 Guildford City L2 Winter Meet Guildford Hillingdon 2

53.54 587 F 11/11/17 NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Premier Division Hertfordshire Hillingdon 2

53.91 575 F 14/10/17 NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Premier Division Harlow Hillingdon 2

53.14 600 F 25/06/17 Hillingdon Summer Meet Uxbridge Hillingdon 2

55.10 538 F 04/12/16 Boro Harrow Christmas Cracker County Qualifier Barnet Bo Of Harrow 3

55.42 529 F 20/11/16 Enfield County Qualifier Enfield Bo Of Harrow 3

55.25 534 F 05/11/16 London Region Winter Championships Stratford Bo Of Harrow 2

54.95 543 H 05/11/16 London Region Winter Championships Stratford Bo Of Harrow 2

58.54 449 H 25/09/16 BPSC Season Opener Basildon Bo Of Harrow 2

1:01.95 379 F 31/01/16 MCASA County Championships 2016 Barnet Bo Of Harrow 2

57.49 474 H 31/01/16 MCASA County Championships 2016 Barnet  2

58.68 446 F 21/11/15 Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet Surrey Bo Of Harrow 2

1:00.01 417 H 08/11/15 ASA London Region Winter Short Course Championship London  2

56.53 499 F 10/10/15 National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123 Luton Bo Of Harrow 3

57.51 473 H 27/09/15 Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet Basildon  2

1:04.17 341 F 27/06/15 BHSC End of Season Early County Qualifier Hendon Bo Of Harrow 3

59.14 435 F 28/02/15 Enfield Swim Squad Regional Qualifier Enfield Bo Of Harrow 3

59.32 431 F 20/01/15 Middlesex County Championships 2015 Hendon Bo Of Harrow 2

59.06 437 H 20/01/15 Middlesex County Championships 2015 Hendon Bo Of Harrow 2

58.94 440 H 07/12/14 London Region Winter Championships London  2

58.63 447 F 25/11/14 Bo Harrow County Time Trials Northwood Bo Of Harrow 4

1:00.40 409 H 19/10/14 Bishop's Stortford 6th Autumn Open Meet Borehamwood  3

1:00.30 411 F 28/09/14 Borough of Harrow Club Championships Barnet Bo Of Harrow 4

1:01.13 394 F 22/06/14 Borough of Harrow End of Season Open Meet Barnet Bo Of Harrow 3

1:01.59 385 H 27/04/14 Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet Luton Bo Of Harrow 3

1:03.38 354 H 22/03/14 Middlesex County Championships Enfield Bo Of Harrow 2

1:06.78 302 H 11/01/14 Basildon & Phoenix Last Chance County Basildon Bo Of Harrow 3

1:05.88 315 F 15/12/13 BoH SC 3 Christmas Cracker 2013 Barnet Bo Of Harrow 3

1:07.80 289 F 02/11/13 The Borough of Harrow Club Championships Barnet Bo Of Harrow 4

1:04.53 335 H 27/04/13 Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013 Luton Bo Of Harrow 3

1:07.66 291 F 07/10/12 MCASA Short Course Championships Northolt Bo Of Harrow 2

1:07.61 291 F 23/09/12 Borough of Harrow SC Club Championships Harrow Bo Of Harrow 4

1:10.51 257  13/05/12 Barnett Coptall SC Kate Lack Trophy Gala Barnet Bo Of Harrow 4

1:13.48 227  11/02/12 Harrow & Wealdstone John Basford Open Meet Barnet Bo Of Harrow 4

1:15.80 207 F 04/12/11 Middlesex County ASA Autumn Develop Meet Enfield Bo Of Harrow 4

1:20.10 175  25/09/11 Borough of Harrow Club Championships Harrow Bo Of Harrow 4

1:20.01 176 H 16/07/11 Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet Southampton Bo Of Harrow 3
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1:20.01 176 H 16/07/11 Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet Southampton Bo Of Harrow 3

1:24.54 149  15/05/11 Barnet Copthall Kate Lock Meet Barnet Bo Of Harrow 1

1:20.81 170 F 20/03/11 Ealing March Development Meet Ealing Bo Of Harrow 3

1:23.90 152  13/02/11 The Borough of Harrow John Basford Open Me Barnet Bo Of Harrow 4

1:26.50 139 F 21/11/10 Ealing Development Meet Northolt Bo Of Harrow 4
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